                                                      MSU02 SERIES
  DC-DC CONVERTER 2W, SMD Package
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
  2025/01/16   REV:1   Page 1 of 6 www.minmaxpower.com
FEATURES
►Compact Industrial SMD Package
►Unregulated Output Voltage
►I/O Isolation 1500 VDC

Load
Regulation
Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.)
Max. @Max. Load @No Load @Max. Load
VDC VDC mA mA(typ.) mA(typ.) % (max.) μF %
MSU02-05S033
5
(4.5 ~ 5.5)
3.3 600 472
12
8 2200 84
MSU02-05S05 5 400 455 7 1000 88
MSU02-05S12 12 167 441 6 180 91
MSU02-05S15 15 134 442 6 120 91
MSU02-05S24 24 83 443 7 47 90
MSU02-05D05 ±5 ±200 460 7 470# 87
MSU02-05D12 ±12 ±83 438 6 100# 91
MSU02-05D15 ±15 ±67 442 6 68# 91
MSU02-12S033
12
(10.8 ~ 13.2)
3.3 600 199
7
9 2200 83
MSU02-12S05 5 400 194 6 1000 86
MSU02-12S12 12 167 186 5 180 90
MSU02-12S15 15 134 184 5 120 91
MSU02-12S24 24 83 187 5 47 89
MSU02-12D05 ±5 ±200 190 6 470# 88
MSU02-12D12 ±12 ±83 185 5 100# 90
MSU02-12D15 ±15 ±67 184 5 68# 91
MSU02-24S033
24
(21.6 ~ 26.4)
3.3 600 98
5
6 2200 84
MSU02-24S05 5 400 96 5 1000 87
MSU02-24S12 12 167 94 3 180 90
MSU02-24S15 15 134 93 3 120 90
MSU02-24S24 24 83 92 4 47 90
MSU02-24D05 ±5 ±200 96 5 470# 87
MSU02-24D12 ±12 ±83 92 3 100# 90
MSU02-24D15 ±15 ±67 92 3 68# 91
 # For each output
                                                      MSU02 SERIES
DC-DC CONVERTER 2W, SMD Package
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150